Specifications
Version 06.00
Specifications
R&S®FSW3-KM112
R&S®FSW-K96
R&S®FSWT-K96
R&S®FSV3-K96
R&S®VSE-K96

Version 06.00, November 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz OFDM Vector Signal Analysis Application 8
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
OFDM vector signal analysis application
OFDM vector signal analysis R&S®FSW3-KM112 1348.5930.02
OFDM vector signal analysis R&S®FSW-K96 1313.1539.02
OFDM vector signal analysis R&S®FSWT-K96 1338.7576.02
OFDM vector signal analysis R&S®FSV3-K96 1346.6469.02
OFDM vector signal analysis measurement software R&S®VSE-K96 1320.7922.06
Vector signal explorer
Basic edition R&S®VSE  1345.1011.06
Enterprise edition R&S®VSE 1345.1105.06
R&S®VSE software maintenance  R&S®VSE-SWM 1320.7622.81
Signal and spectrum analyzers
FSWX
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 44 GHz, 1 RF R&S®FSWX3044 1348.0000.41
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 44 GHz, 2 RF R&S®FSWX3044 1348.0000.42
FSW
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
R&S®FSVA3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
R&S®FSVA
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA4 1321.3008.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FSVA7 1321.3008.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13 GHz R&S®FSVA13 1321.3008.14